
SHELBY COUNTY HIGH SCHOOL LEAGUE
2011-2012 CONTACT LIST

Coach E-mail Phone Contact 2 E-mail Phone Contact 3 Email Phone

Arlington

Heidi Samuelson Paula Young
Bartlett

377-6003
Bolton

258-3630 Carly Powers

Justin Ingram 337-9902 337-6793 289-8348

Carol Long 834-0524 754-7217 John Shorten 233-2692 

Barbara Edwards
Harding
Debra Elbert
Houston

Carol Brown

IC

730-999 

Amanda Galbraith Margie Wray 896-0303 624-7788

MUS
Bryan Parker
St. Agnes

734-9076 

St. Benedict

Molly Pickering Kim Norris
SBEC

210-0355 
St. George's

St. Mary's

Sam Gaddie samgaddie@gmail.com hsamuelson@scsk12.org
youngpaula@msck12.net Or 
kylesmom94@aol.com

Sam Gaddie samgaddie@gmail.com Gale McGhee ghmcghee@aol.com

sdkemker@gmail.com vettelover69@comcast.net
brussell@wildblue.net
 

Briarcrest 
Korey Weeks koreyweeks@hotmail.com jcpowers@briarcrest.com

CBHS    www.cbhs.org
Don Whittington dwhittington@cbhs.org Albert Escanilla aescanilla@cbhs.org
Collierville   chsswimteam.weebly.com

justingramight@hotmail.com Nancy Overheim noverheim@msn.com Cheryl Briant briants5@earthlink.net
ECS   www.ecseagles.net 

bckklong@bellsouth.net Geoff Walters gwalters@ecseagles.com  john.shorten@willis.com  

Germantown
bledwards@scsk12.org Cindy Geyer cgeyer@scsk12.org

debra.elbert@fedex.com Kevin Starks starks.kevin@hardinglions.org Kerry Cancienne cancienne.kerry@hardinglions.org

Korey Weeks koreyweeks@hotmail.com cbrown2@rocketmail.com
Hutchison

Gil Stovall
sgstoval@hutchisonschool.org
  gstov1@hotmail.com Catherine Chubb cchubb@hutchisonschool.org Debbie Freeburg debfreeburg@bellsouth.net

Lausanne
Keon Motamedi lcsswimming@hotmail.com tbaker@lausanneschool.com
MHEA    www.teamunify.com/Home.jsp?team=rechsmheatn

agalbraith@scsk12org margiewray@yahoo.com Fay Kelsoe jkelsoe5@gmail.com
Millington

leah_northvan@hotmail.com

bryanparker7@yahoo.com Drayton Carlisle wcarlisl@utk.edu

Carla Mabie CJ_maybe@hotmail.com 

pickeringm@sbaegles.org 
Or btwcoach@gmail.com krnorris@comcast.net

Louis Demetriades lddemetriades@gmail.com

Rob Snowberger
rsnowberger@sgis.org Or 
swimsnow1@bellsouth.net

spitts@stmarysschool.org
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Dorothy Ewing
White Station
Scott Moore Terry Miller

Southwind
dewing@scsk12.org

wshsswimming@gmail.com t19miller@gmail.com
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